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Starting List parti 1 e 2

Cognome Nome Società Comit Sesso Anno Categoria Gara Tempo

ASCHETTINO MARTINA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2017 Eso C 100 Ds 00:00.00
COPPOLA VIOLA VIRTUS A.S.D. SA F 2017 Eso C 100 Ds 00:00.00
FIERRO MARIANGELA VILMAR 2013 SA F 2016 Eso C 100 Ds 00:00.00
FRANZESE SELENE SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2016 Eso C 100 Ds 00:00.00
MALINCONICO LUDOVICA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2016 Eso C 100 Ds 00:00.00
MALINCONICO MARIA FRANCESCA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2016 Eso C 100 Ds 00:00.00
MASSITTI GRETA GSM OLIMPYA SA F 2013 Eso A 100 Ds 00:00.00
PETRUCCI VITTORIA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2016 Eso C 100 Ds 00:00.00
PETRUCCI CHIARA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2015 Eso B 100 Ds 00:00.00
TAGLIALATELA LAURA REAL CASERTA N. CE F 2016 Eso C 100 Ds 00:00.00
TORELLA ANDREA NEVE VIRTUS A.S.D. SA F 2016 Eso C 100 Ds 00:00.00
TRIASSI LAURA VIRTUS A.S.D. SA F 2012 Eso A 100 Ds 00:00.00
AMENDOLA CARMEN MARIA OLIMPIA S.V. CV F 2015 Eso B 100 Ds 02:10.00
SINISCALCO SOFIA VIRTUS A.S.D. SA F 2015 Eso B 100 Ds 02:04.00
RINALDI CARMEN GSM OLIMPYA SA F 2013 Eso A 100 Ds 02:00.00
ESPOSITO SARA RITA AQUAMANAGEMENT NA F 2015 Eso B 100 Ds 01:55.00
DI SALVATORE ROBERTA AQUAMANAGEMENT NA F 2013 Eso A 100 Ds 01:50.00
CASINI SOFIA CASERTA NUOTO CE F 2013 Eso A 100 Ds 01:48.00
PARISI ANNA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2015 Eso B 100 Ds 01:45.00
ALAIA MESIA AQUAMANAGEMENT NA F 2013 Eso A 100 Ds 01:42.00
PELUSO ANNA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2013 Eso A 100 Ds 01:42.00
DI MARCO GAIA VILMAR 2013 SA F 2015 Eso B 100 Ds 01:40.00
BRILLANTE ALESSANDRA OLIMPIA S.V. CV F 2013 Eso A 100 Ds 01:40.00
FLORIO ISABEL VILMAR 2013 SA F 2014 Eso B 100 Ds 01:36.00
PERRONE AURORA AQUAMANAGEMENT NA F 2013 Eso A 100 Ds 01:36.00
COSTABILE MARTINA VILMAR 2013 SA F 2013 Eso A 100 Ds 01:36.00
IULIANO GIULIA OLIMPIA S.V. CV F 2013 Eso A 100 Ds 01:35.00
ESPOSITO LAURA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2013 Eso A 100 Ds 01:35.00
ROMANO GIULIA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2012 Eso A 100 Ds 01:30.00
TAGLIAFIERRO ANNA METASPORT SA F 2013 Eso A 100 Ds 01:30.00
ESPOSITO ILARIA AQUAMANAGEMENT NA F 2012 Eso A 100 Ds 01:28.00
VITALE ALESSANDRA OLIMPIA S.V. CV F 2012 Eso A 100 Ds 01:20.00

Cognome Nome Società Comit Sesso Categoria Gara Tempo

SARCINELLA MARTINA CASERTA NUOTO CE F 2016 Eso C 50 Sl 00:00.00
TAGLIALATELA LAURA REAL CASERTA N. CE F 2016 Eso C 50 Sl 00:00.00
D`AMATO GRETA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2016 Eso C 50 Sl 00:00.00
MASTROMARINOVANDA VIRTUS A.S.D. SA F 2017 Eso C 50 Sl 00:00.00
TORELLA ANDREA NEVE VIRTUS A.S.D. SA F 2016 Eso C 50 Sl 00:00.00
FONCELLINO ELENA CASERTA NUOTO CE F 2014 Eso B 50 Sl 00:00.00
PAOLELLA FEDERICA ELODIE SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2014 Eso B 50 Sl 00:00.00
RATTI CARLA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2015 Eso B 50 Sl 00:00.00
MEROLA MARIACHIARA CASERTA NUOTO CE F 2013 Eso A 50 Sl 00:00.00
PUZO MARIA KIROS CONCETTACASERTA NUOTO CE F 2013 Eso A 50 Sl 00:00.00
MASSITTI GRETA GSM OLIMPYA SA F 2013 Eso A 50 Sl 00:00.00
SANNINO ANNA ANFRA SPORT C. NA F 2015 Eso B 50 Sl 01:10.00
NAPOLI GABRIELLA VIRTUS A.S.D. SA F 2017 Eso C 50 Sl 01:03.00
STANZIONE GIULIA VIRTUS A.S.D. SA F 2016 Eso C 50 Sl 01:03.00
CAGGIANO FELISIA METASPORT SA F 2013 Eso A 50 Sl 01:00.00
ZOZZARO CHIARA VILMAR 2013 SA F 2017 Eso C 50 Sl 00:59.00
TAGLIAFIERRO ANNA METASPORT SA F 2013 Eso A 50 Sl 00:55.00
PESSOLANO GIULIA METASPORT SA F 2013 Eso A 50 Sl 00:53.00
BASILE BENEDETTA VILMAR 2013 SA F 2016 Eso C 50 Sl 00:52.00
RUSSO MARTINA ANFRA SPORT C. NA F 2014 Eso B 50 Sl 00:50.00
CASINI SOFIA CASERTA NUOTO CE F 2013 Eso A 50 Sl 00:49.00
IIRITI ASIA METASPORT SA F 2013 Eso A 50 Sl 00:49.00
CARANDENTE TARTAGLIAFRANCESCA ANFRA SPORT C. NA F 2015 Eso B 50 Sl 00:48.00
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AMENDOLA ADELAIDE MARIA OLIMPIA S.V. CV F 2015 Eso B 50 Sl 00:48.00
SAVINO VASTOLAROSARIA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2015 Eso B 50 Sl 00:48.00
D`ANIELLO ALESSIA METASPORT SA F 2015 Eso B 50 Sl 00:48.00
RINALDI CARMEN GSM OLIMPYA SA F 2013 Eso A 50 Sl 00:48.00
VERDE CLARA ANFRA SPORT C. NA F 2014 Eso B 50 Sl 00:47.00
CARANDENTE DAFNE ANFRA SPORT C. NA F 2014 Eso B 50 Sl 00:45.00
CATUOGNO ALESSIA ANFRA SPORT C. NA F 2012 Eso A 50 Sl 00:45.00
MOUNTASSIR AMIRA METASPORT SA F 2012 Eso A 50 Sl 00:45.00
CANTELMI KAROL METASPORT SA F 2012 Eso A 50 Sl 00:43.00
SELLITTO ANNA OLIMPIA S.V. CV F 2014 Eso B 50 Sl 00:40.00
PANNULLO MARIANA OLIMPIA S.V. CV F 2013 Eso A 50 Sl 00:40.00
SORVILLO ANNACHIARA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2012 Eso A 50 Sl 00:40.00
PELUSO ANNA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2013 Eso A 50 Sl 00:38.00
PELUSO MARIA ROSARIA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2013 Eso A 50 Sl 00:37.00
GRAVINO MARINA VILMAR 2013 SA F 2014 Eso B 50 Sl 00:36.00
GIGLIO CAROLA MARIA CASERTA NUOTO CE F 2012 Eso A 50 Sl 00:35.00

Cognome Nome Società Comit Sesso Categoria Gara Tempo

BASILE BENEDETTA VILMAR 2013 SA F 2016 Eso C 50 Fa 00:00.00
D`AMATO GRETA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2016 Eso C 50 Fa 00:00.00
PAOLELLA FEDERICA ELODIE SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2014 Eso B 50 Fa 00:00.00
VALMORI MARTINA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2014 Eso B 50 Fa 00:00.00
PAPPALARDO NICOLE VIRTUS A.S.D. SA F 2015 Eso B 50 Fa 00:00.00
D`ANIELLO ALESSIA METASPORT SA F 2015 Eso B 50 Fa 01:05.00
SINISCALCO SOFIA VIRTUS A.S.D. SA F 2015 Eso B 50 Fa 01:05.00
IIRITI ASIA METASPORT SA F 2013 Eso A 50 Fa 01:02.00
SELLITTO ANNA OLIMPIA S.V. CV F 2014 Eso B 50 Fa 01:00.00
DI LAURO ROBERTA OLIMPIA S.V. CV F 2013 Eso A 50 Fa 00:50.00
DI SALVATORE ROBERTA AQUAMANAGEMENT NA F 2013 Eso A 50 Fa 00:49.00
ESPOSITO SARA RITA AQUAMANAGEMENT NA F 2015 Eso B 50 Fa 00:48.00
ESPOSITO ILARIA AQUAMANAGEMENT NA F 2012 Eso A 50 Fa 00:46.00
PARISI GIUSY SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2013 Eso A 50 Fa 00:46.00
PERRONE AURORA AQUAMANAGEMENT NA F 2013 Eso A 50 Fa 00:43.00
STROPPIA MARTINA OLIMPIA S.V. CV F 2014 Eso B 50 Fa 00:42.00
DI MARCO GAIA VILMAR 2013 SA F 2015 Eso B 50 Fa 00:42.00
GRAVINO MARINA VILMAR 2013 SA F 2014 Eso B 50 Fa 00:42.00
STORNIELLO LUDOVICA VILMAR 2013 SA F 2013 Eso A 50 Fa 00:40.00
IULIANO GIULIA OLIMPIA S.V. CV F 2013 Eso A 50 Fa 00:38.00
PIGNATIELLO CHIARA AQUAMANAGEMENT NA F 2012 Eso A 50 Fa 00:37.00
CHIARIELLO AURORA AQUAMANAGEMENT NA F 2012 Eso A 50 Fa 00:35.00
MEMOLI CHIARA VILMAR 2013 SA F 2012 Eso A 50 Fa 00:34.00

Cognome Nome Società Comit Sesso Categoria Gara Tempo

ASCHETTINO MARTINA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2017 Eso C 50 Ra 00:00.00
COPPOLA VIOLA VIRTUS A.S.D. SA F 2017 Eso C 50 Ra 00:00.00
FONCELLINO ELENA CASERTA NUOTO CE F 2014 Eso B 50 Ra 00:00.00
FRANZESE SELENE SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2016 Eso C 50 Ra 00:00.00
MALINCONICO LUDOVICA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2016 Eso C 50 Ra 00:00.00
MALINCONICO MARIA FRANCESCA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2016 Eso C 50 Ra 00:00.00
MASTROMARINOVANDA VIRTUS A.S.D. SA F 2017 Eso C 50 Ra 00:00.00
MEROLA MARIACHIARA CASERTA NUOTO CE F 2013 Eso A 50 Ra 00:00.00
NAPOLI GABRIELLA VIRTUS A.S.D. SA F 2017 Eso C 50 Ra 00:00.00
PETRUCCI VITTORIA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2016 Eso C 50 Ra 00:00.00
PETRUCCI CHIARA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2015 Eso B 50 Ra 00:00.00
RATTI CARLA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2015 Eso B 50 Ra 00:00.00
SARCINELLA MARTINA CASERTA NUOTO CE F 2016 Eso C 50 Ra 00:00.00
SANNINO ANNA ANFRA SPORT C. NA F 2015 Eso B 50 Ra 01:15.00
ZOZZARO CHIARA VILMAR 2013 SA F 2017 Eso C 50 Ra 01:13.00
CARANDENTE DAFNE ANFRA SPORT C. NA F 2014 Eso B 50 Ra 01:10.00
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CARANDENTE TARTAGLIAFRANCESCA ANFRA SPORT C. NA F 2015 Eso B 50 Ra 01:10.00
VERDE CLARA ANFRA SPORT C. NA F 2014 Eso B 50 Ra 01:10.00
CATUOGNO ALESSIA ANFRA SPORT C. NA F 2012 Eso A 50 Ra 01:10.00
CAGGIANO FELISIA METASPORT SA F 2013 Eso A 50 Ra 01:10.00
FIERRO MARIANGELA VILMAR 2013 SA F 2016 Eso C 50 Ra 01:05.00
MOUNTASSIR AMIRA METASPORT SA F 2012 Eso A 50 Ra 01:03.00
AMENDOLA ADELAIDE MARIA OLIMPIA S.V. CV F 2015 Eso B 50 Ra 01:02.00
RUSSO MARTINA ANFRA SPORT C. NA F 2014 Eso B 50 Ra 01:00.00
SAVINO VASTOLAROSARIA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2015 Eso B 50 Ra 00:59.00
PESSOLANO GIULIA METASPORT SA F 2013 Eso A 50 Ra 00:59.00
CANTELMI KAROL METASPORT SA F 2012 Eso A 50 Ra 00:58.00
ALAIA MESIA AQUAMANAGEMENT NA F 2013 Eso A 50 Ra 00:52.00
MAIELLO VIOLA ANFRA SPORT C. NA F 2014 Eso B 50 Ra 00:50.00
PAPPALARDO NICOLE VIRTUS A.S.D. SA F 2015 Eso B 50 Ra 00:50.00
DI LAURO ROBERTA OLIMPIA S.V. CV F 2013 Eso A 50 Ra 00:50.00
TRIASSI LAURA VIRTUS A.S.D. SA F 2012 Eso A 50 Ra 00:50.00
FORMISANO SARA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2014 Eso B 50 Ra 00:49.00
FLORIO ISABEL VILMAR 2013 SA F 2014 Eso B 50 Ra 00:49.00
VALMORI MARTINA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2014 Eso B 50 Ra 00:48.00
GIGLIO CAROLA MARIA CASERTA NUOTO CE F 2012 Eso A 50 Ra 00:48.00
STORNIELLO LUDOVICA VILMAR 2013 SA F 2013 Eso A 50 Ra 00:46.00
SORVILLO ANNACHIARA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2012 Eso A 50 Ra 00:45.00
CHIARIELLO AURORA AQUAMANAGEMENT NA F 2012 Eso A 50 Ra 00:42.00

Cognome Nome Società Comit Sesso Categoria Gara Tempo

AMENDOLA CARMEN MARIA OLIMPIA S.V. CV F 2015 Eso B 200 Sl 04:00.00
PANNULLO MARIANA OLIMPIA S.V. CV F 2013 Eso A 200 Sl 03:40.00
MAIELLO VIOLA ANFRA SPORT C. NA F 2014 Eso B 200 Sl 03:20.00
BRILLANTE ALESSANDRA OLIMPIA S.V. CV F 2013 Eso A 200 Sl 03:10.00
COSTABILE MARTINA VILMAR 2013 SA F 2013 Eso A 200 Sl 03:10.00
PARISI GIUSY SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2013 Eso A 200 Sl 03:08.00
PARISI ANNA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2015 Eso B 200 Sl 03:05.00
PELUSO MARIA ROSARIA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2013 Eso A 200 Sl 03:05.00
ROMANO GIULIA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2012 Eso A 200 Sl 03:00.00
ESPOSITO LAURA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2013 Eso A 200 Sl 02:53.00
STROPPIA MARTINA OLIMPIA S.V. CV F 2014 Eso B 200 Sl 02:50.00
PIGNATIELLO CHIARA AQUAMANAGEMENT NA F 2012 Eso A 200 Sl 02:40.00
FORMISANO SARA SINTESI S.S.D. NA F 2014 Eso B 200 Sl 02:35.00
MEMOLI CHIARA VILMAR 2013 SA F 2012 Eso A 200 Sl 02:25.00
VITALE ALESSANDRA OLIMPIA S.V. CV F 2012 Eso A 200 Sl 02:20.00

Società Comit Sesso Categoria Gara Tempo

VIRTUS A.S.D. SA F - Eso C 4 x 50 Sl 00:00.00
SINTESI S.S.D. NA F - Eso C 4 x 50 Sl 00:00.00

VILMAR 2013 SA F - Eso B 4 x 50 Sl 00:00.00
OLIMPIA S.V. CV F - Eso B 4 x 50 Sl 00:00.00
SINTESI S.S.D. NA F - Eso B 4 x 50 Sl 00:00.00

ANFRA SPORT C. NA F - Eso B 4 x 50 Sl 00:00.00

CASERTA NUOTO CE F - Eso A 4 x 50 Sl 00:00.00
AQUAMANAGEMENT NA F - Eso A 4 x 50 Sl 00:00.00

METASPORT SA F - Eso A 4 x 50 Sl 00:00.00
OLIMPIA S.V. CV F - Eso A 4 x 50 Sl 00:00.00
SINTESI S.S.D. NA F - Eso A 4 x 50 Sl 00:00.00
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Cognome Nome Società Comit Sesso Anno Categoria Gara Tempo

CASALINO BIAGIO SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2016 Eso C 100 Ds 00:00.00
FARINA ANTONIO SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2016 Eso C 100 Ds 00:00.00
SEDIA DAVIDE SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2016 Eso C 100 Ds 00:00.00
AUCIELLO DANIELE VIRTUS A.S.D. SA M 2016 Eso C 100 Ds 00:00.00
LANDI CHRISTIAN VIRTUS A.S.D. SA M 2016 Eso C 100 Ds 00:00.00
TRIASSI DAVIDE VIRTUS A.S.D. SA M 2015 Eso C 100 Ds 00:00.00
MARTUSCELLI VIRGILIO GSM OLIMPYA SA M 2014 Eso B 100 Ds 00:00.00
AUCIELLO DAVIDE VIRTUS A.S.D. SA M 2014 Eso B 100 Ds 00:00.00
RUGGIERO ALESSIO VIRTUS A.S.D. SA M 2012 Eso A 100 Ds 00:00.00
VITALE ANTONIO OLIMPIA S.V. CV M 2016 Eso C 100 Ds 02:30.00
RINALDI RICCARDO OLIMPIA S.V. CV M 2012 Eso A 100 Ds 02:10.00
VENTURA GIOVANNI OLIMPIA S.V. CV M 2011 Eso A 100 Ds 02:00.00
MASULLO GABRIELE ANFRA SPORT C. NA M 2015 Eso C 100 Ds 01:59.00
CIOTOLA MASSIMO VILMAR 2013 SA M 2015 Eso C 100 Ds 01:57.00
PIERRI LORENZO VIRTUS A.S.D. SA M 2014 Eso B 100 Ds 01:49.00
CATERINO ROBERTO VIRTUS A.S.D. SA M 2015 Eso C 100 Ds 01:47.00
VITIELLO LORENZO SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2014 Eso B 100 Ds 01:45.00
PELLICANE FILIPPO SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2014 Eso B 100 Ds 01:43.00
SPADUZZI NATHAN OLIMPIA S.V. CV M 2012 Eso A 100 Ds 01:41.00
PIROZZI CHRISTIAN VIRTUS A.S.D. SA M 2013 Eso B 100 Ds 01:38.00
DE CARO GIOVANNI OLIMPIA S.V. CV M 2014 Eso B 100 Ds 01:35.00
TORTORA MANUEL ANFRA SPORT C. NA M 2011 Eso A 100 Ds 01:35.00
VELOTTO SALVATORE AQUAMANAGEMENT NA M 2011 Eso A 100 Ds 01:35.00
SEDIA SIMONE SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2011 Eso A 100 Ds 01:35.00
VITALE ORLANDO OLIMPIA S.V. CV M 2012 Eso A 100 Ds 01:34.00
MILANO ALFONSO OLIMPIA S.V. CV M 2012 Eso A 100 Ds 01:30.00
MUSA SALVATORE SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2014 Eso B 100 Ds 01:28.00
BASILE FRANCESCO VILMAR 2013 SA M 2013 Eso B 100 Ds 01:28.00
BASILE MARCO VILMAR 2013 SA M 2013 Eso B 100 Ds 01:28.00
NADDEO ORLANDO VILMAR 2013 SA M 2014 Eso B 100 Ds 01:28.00
DI PALMA ENRICO AQUAMANAGEMENT NA M 2011 Eso A 100 Ds 01:26.00
GRANATINO GIUSEPPE OLIMPIA S.V. CV M 2012 Eso A 100 Ds 01:22.00
CETRANGOLO ANTONIO SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2013 Eso B 100 Ds 01:20.00
APICELLA CARLO OLIMPIA S.V. CV M 2012 Eso A 100 Ds 01:16.00

Cognome Nome Società Comit Sesso Anno Categoria Gara Tempo

AUCIELLO DANIELE VIRTUS A.S.D. SA M 2016 Eso C 50 Sl 00:00.00
AVIGLIANO ANTONELLO GSM OLIMPYA SA M 2014 Eso B 50 Sl 00:00.00
FARINA ANTONIO SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2016 Eso C 50 Sl 00:00.00
IAZZETTA GABRIELE CASERTA NUOTO CE M 2013 Eso B 50 Sl 00:00.00
LANDI CHRISTIAN VIRTUS A.S.D. SA M 2016 Eso C 50 Sl 00:00.00
LAUDISO ROCCO SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2015 Eso C 50 Sl 00:00.00
MARTUSCELLI VIRGILIO GSM OLIMPYA SA M 2014 Eso B 50 Sl 00:00.00
ROMANO ALESSANDRO SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2015 Eso C 50 Sl 00:00.00
RUSSO GIORDANOMASSIMO VILMAR 2013 SA M 2015 Eso C 50 Sl 00:00.00
SEDIA DAVIDE SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2016 Eso C 50 Sl 00:00.00
ZARRILLO SAMUELE CASERTA NUOTO CE M 2011 Eso A 50 Sl 00:00.00
DE SANTIS MATTIA VIRTUS A.S.D. SA M 2014 Eso B 50 Sl 01:05.00
AUCIELLO DAVIDE VIRTUS A.S.D. SA M 2014 Eso B 50 Sl 01:02.00
VITALE ANTONIO OLIMPIA S.V. CV M 2016 Eso C 50 Sl 01:00.00
TORONE GIOVANNI CASERTA NUOTO CE M 2013 Eso B 50 Sl 00:55.00
CIOTOLA MASSIMO VILMAR 2013 SA M 2015 Eso C 50 Sl 00:54.00
ZOCCOLA CRISTIANO MARTINOVILMAR 2013 SA M 2014 Eso B 50 Sl 00:54.00
MASULLO GABRIELE ANFRA SPORT C. NA M 2015 Eso C 50 Sl 00:50.00
PREZIUSO MARCOGERARDO CASERTA NUOTO CE M 2014 Eso B 50 Sl 00:50.00
LUISÈ CRISTIANO CASERTA NUOTO CE M 2013 Eso B 50 Sl 00:48.00
SPISTO FRANCESCO CASERTA NUOTO CE M 2013 Eso B 50 Sl 00:48.00
MERCURIO DANTE VIRTUS A.S.D. SA M 2014 Eso B 50 Sl 00:46.00
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DI GAETANO EMANUELE CASERTA NUOTO CE M 2011 Eso A 50 Sl 00:46.00
RINALDI RICCARDO OLIMPIA S.V. CV M 2012 Eso A 50 Sl 00:45.00
VENTURA GIOVANNI OLIMPIA S.V. CV M 2011 Eso A 50 Sl 00:45.00
BALDI NICHOLAS VILMAR 2013 SA M 2015 Eso C 50 Sl 00:43.00
FALCONE FRANCESCO ANFRA SPORT C. NA M 2014 Eso B 50 Sl 00:42.00
VITIELLO LORENZO SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2014 Eso B 50 Sl 00:42.00
PELLICANE FILIPPO SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2014 Eso B 50 Sl 00:40.00
IAZZETTA ANTONIO CASERTA NUOTO CE M 2011 Eso A 50 Sl 00:40.00
MARINO TOMMASO CASERTA NUOTO CE M 2012 Eso A 50 Sl 00:40.00
ASCOLESE DOMENICO SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2015 Eso C 50 Sl 00:39.00
MELE CARMINE METASPORT SA M 2012 Eso A 50 Sl 00:38.00
PELUSO GUGLIELMO SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2015 Eso C 50 Sl 00:37.00
RANIERI SIMONE SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2012 Eso A 50 Sl 00:37.00
FORTUNATO ANTONIO VIRTUS A.S.D. SA M 2013 Eso B 50 Sl 00:35.70
SPERA GIOVANNI SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2013 Eso B 50 Sl 00:35.00
AMBROSIO GENNARO SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2012 Eso A 50 Sl 00:35.00
ROMANO SERGIO MARIA SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2012 Eso A 50 Sl 00:35.00
SENATORE ANTONIO VIRTUS A.S.D. SA M 2011 Eso A 50 Sl 00:34.90
VITALE ORLANDO OLIMPIA S.V. CV M 2012 Eso A 50 Sl 00:34.00
MUSA SALVATORE SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2014 Eso B 50 Sl 00:33.00
MARCANTUONO VITO AQUATIC GIO' SA M 2011 Eso A 50 Sl 00:33.00
CRISCUOLO NICCOLÓ VILMAR 2013 SA M 2011 Eso A 50 Sl 00:33.00
BARBU SEBASTIAN STEFAN VILMAR 2013 SA M 2013 Eso B 50 Sl 00:32.00
VERDICCHIO EMANUELE CASERTA NUOTO CE M 2011 Eso A 50 Sl 00:32.00
CAMPANILE EMANUELE CASERTA NUOTO CE M 2011 Eso A 50 Sl 00:31.00
DI TOMMASI MARCO REAL CASERTA N. CE M 2011 Eso A 50 Sl 00:30.00

Cognome Nome Società Comit Sesso Anno Categoria Gara Tempo

CRISPO GIUSEPPE SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2014 Eso B 50 Fa 00:00.00
DEL GIUDICE DOMENICO SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2014 Eso B 50 Fa 00:00.00
PIERRI LORENZO VIRTUS A.S.D. SA M 2014 Eso B 50 Fa 00:00.00
RUGGIERO SIMONE VIRTUS A.S.D. SA M 2015 Eso C 50 Fa 01:05.00
MELE CARMINE METASPORT SA M 2012 Eso A 50 Fa 01:00.00
MIGLIOZZI BRYAN SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2014 Eso B 50 Fa 00:52.00
CRISCUOLO MANUEL VILMAR 2013 SA M 2015 Eso C 50 Fa 00:51.00
MAISANO DAVIDE SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2012 Eso A 50 Fa 00:51.00
PIROZZI CHRISTIAN VIRTUS A.S.D. SA M 2013 Eso B 50 Fa 00:46.40
POSTIGLIONE ANGELO VIRTUS A.S.D. SA M 2015 Eso C 50 Fa 00:43.00
BATTIPAGLIA MATTEO OLIMPIA S.V. CV M 2014 Eso B 50 Fa 00:42.00
SENATORE ANTONIO VIRTUS A.S.D. SA M 2011 Eso A 50 Fa 00:40.30
ANDRETTA DAVIDE OLIMPIA S.V. CV M 2012 Eso A 50 Fa 00:40.00
GRECO EMANUELE GIUSEPPEVILMAR 2013 SA M 2014 Eso B 50 Fa 00:39.00
CRISCUOLO NICCOLÓ VILMAR 2013 SA M 2011 Eso A 50 Fa 00:39.00
SPADUZZI NATHAN OLIMPIA S.V. CV M 2012 Eso A 50 Fa 00:38.00
AMBROSIO GENNARO SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2012 Eso A 50 Fa 00:38.00
BARBU SEBASTIAN STEFAN VILMAR 2013 SA M 2013 Eso B 50 Fa 00:37.00
D`ALESSANDRO JACOPO VILMAR 2013 SA M 2012 Eso A 50 Fa 00:37.00
DI TOMMASI MARCO REAL CASERTA N. CE M 2011 Eso A 50 Fa 00:35.00
GRANATINO GIUSEPPE OLIMPIA S.V. CV M 2012 Eso A 50 Fa 00:35.00
TORTORA ANTONIO OLIMPIA S.V. CV M 2012 Eso A 50 Fa 00:35.00
POSTIGLIONE ANTONIO EUGENIO VILMAR 2013 SA M 2011 Eso A 50 Fa 00:35.00
APICELLA CARLO OLIMPIA S.V. CV M 2012 Eso A 50 Fa 00:34.00
ESPOSITO GIUSEPPE AQUAMANAGEMENT NA M 2011 Eso A 50 Fa 00:32.00
CAMPANILE EMANUELE CASERTA NUOTO CE M 2011 Eso A 50 Fa 00:31.00

Cognome Nome Società Comit Sesso Anno Categoria Gara Tempo

ALTOBELLO MATTIA VIRTUS A.S.D. SA M 2016 Eso C 50 Ra 00:00.00
AVIGLIANO ANTONELLO GSM OLIMPYA SA M 2014 Eso B 50 Ra 00:00.00
CASALINO BIAGIO SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2016 Eso C 50 Ra 00:00.00
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DEL GIUDICE DOMENICO SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2014 Eso B 50 Ra 00:00.00
LAUDISO ROCCO SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2015 Eso C 50 Ra 00:00.00
ROMANO ALESSANDRO SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2015 Eso C 50 Ra 00:00.00
RUSSO GIORDANOMASSIMO VILMAR 2013 SA M 2015 Eso C 50 Ra 00:00.00
ZARRILLO SAMUELE CASERTA NUOTO CE M 2011 Eso A 50 Ra 00:00.00
LOTTI DAVIDE ANFRA SPORT C. NA M 2016 Eso C 50 Ra 01:30.00
DE SANTIS MATTIA VIRTUS A.S.D. SA M 2014 Eso B 50 Ra 01:15.00
RUGGIERO SIMONE VIRTUS A.S.D. SA M 2015 Eso C 50 Ra 01:07.00
ZOCCOLA CRISTIANO MARTINOVILMAR 2013 SA M 2014 Eso B 50 Ra 01:03.00
TRIASSI DAVIDE VIRTUS A.S.D. SA M 2015 Eso C 50 Ra 00:59.00
MERCURIO DANTE VIRTUS A.S.D. SA M 2014 Eso B 50 Ra 00:57.80
BALDI NICHOLAS VILMAR 2013 SA M 2015 Eso C 50 Ra 00:56.00
FALCONE FRANCESCO ANFRA SPORT C. NA M 2014 Eso B 50 Ra 00:56.00
LUISÈ CRISTIANO CASERTA NUOTO CE M 2013 Eso B 50 Ra 00:55.00
DI GAETANO EMANUELE CASERTA NUOTO CE M 2011 Eso A 50 Ra 00:55.00
MARINO TOMMASO CASERTA NUOTO CE M 2012 Eso A 50 Ra 00:55.00
TORTORA MANUEL ANFRA SPORT C. NA M 2011 Eso A 50 Ra 00:52.00
IAZZETTA ANTONIO CASERTA NUOTO CE M 2011 Eso A 50 Ra 00:50.00
RANIERI SIMONE SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2012 Eso A 50 Ra 00:50.00
FORTUNATO ANTONIO VIRTUS A.S.D. SA M 2013 Eso B 50 Ra 00:49.60
ANDRETTA DAVIDE OLIMPIA S.V. CV M 2012 Eso A 50 Ra 00:49.00
LOTTI CHRISTIAN ANFRA SPORT C. NA M 2012 Eso A 50 Ra 00:48.00
NADDEO ORLANDO VILMAR 2013 SA M 2014 Eso B 50 Ra 00:47.00
VERDICCHIO EMANUELE CASERTA NUOTO CE M 2011 Eso A 50 Ra 00:41.00
TAGLIALATELA CLAUDIO REAL CASERTA N. CE M 2011 Eso A 50 Ra 00:41.00
SELLITTO FRANCESCO OLIMPIA S.V. CV M 2011 Eso A 50 Ra 00:41.00
POSTIGLIONE ANTONIO EUGENIO VILMAR 2013 SA M 2011 Eso A 50 Ra 00:41.00
ESPOSITO GIUSEPPE AQUAMANAGEMENT NA M 2011 Eso A 50 Ra 00:38.00

Cognome Nome Società Comit Sesso Anno Categoria Gara Tempo

CATERINO ROBERTO VIRTUS A.S.D. SA M 2015 Eso C 200 Sl 00:00.00
POSTIGLIONE ANGELO VIRTUS A.S.D. SA M 2015 Eso C 200 Sl 00:00.00
CRISPO GIUSEPPE SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2014 Eso B 200 Sl 00:00.00
RUGGIERO ALESSIO VIRTUS A.S.D. SA M 2012 Eso A 200 Sl 00:00.00
ASCOLESE DOMENICO SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2015 Eso C 200 Sl 03:25.00
CRISCUOLO MANUEL VILMAR 2013 SA M 2015 Eso C 200 Sl 03:25.00
BATTIPAGLIA MATTEO OLIMPIA S.V. CV M 2014 Eso B 200 Sl 03:20.00
PELUSO GUGLIELMO SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2015 Eso C 200 Sl 03:15.00
MIGLIOZZI BRYAN SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2014 Eso B 200 Sl 03:15.00
GRECO EMANUELE GIUSEPPEVILMAR 2013 SA M 2014 Eso B 200 Sl 03:15.00
DE CARO GIOVANNI OLIMPIA S.V. CV M 2014 Eso B 200 Sl 03:10.00
VELOTTO SALVATORE AQUAMANAGEMENT NA M 2011 Eso A 200 Sl 03:00.00
BASILE FRANCESCO VILMAR 2013 SA M 2013 Eso B 200 Sl 02:55.00
LOTTI CHRISTIAN ANFRA SPORT C. NA M 2012 Eso A 200 Sl 02:50.00
CETRANGOLO ANTONIO SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2013 Eso B 200 Sl 02:49.00
SEDIA SIMONE SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2011 Eso A 200 Sl 02:49.00
SELLITTO FRANCESCO OLIMPIA S.V. CV M 2011 Eso A 200 Sl 02:45.00
DI PALMA ENRICO AQUAMANAGEMENT NA M 2011 Eso A 200 Sl 02:44.00
SPERA GIOVANNI SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2013 Eso B 200 Sl 02:43.00
BASILE MARCO VILMAR 2013 SA M 2013 Eso B 200 Sl 02:42.00
MAISANO DAVIDE SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2012 Eso A 200 Sl 02:42.00
D`ALESSANDRO JACOPO VILMAR 2013 SA M 2012 Eso A 200 Sl 02:40.00
ROMANO SERGIO MARIA SINTESI S.S.D. NA M 2012 Eso A 200 Sl 02:37.00
TAGLIALATELA CLAUDIO REAL CASERTA N. CE M 2011 Eso A 200 Sl 02:32.00
TORTORA ANTONIO OLIMPIA S.V. CV M 2012 Eso A 200 Sl 02:31.00
MILANO ALFONSO OLIMPIA S.V. CV M 2012 Eso A 200 Sl 02:26.00
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VIRTUS A.S.D. SA M - Eso C 4 x 50 Sl 00:00.00
VILMAR 2013 SA M - Eso C 4 x 50 Sl 00:00.00
SINTESI S.S.D. NA M - Eso C 4 x 50 Sl 00:00.00

SINTESI S.S.D. NA M - Eso B 4 x 50 Sl 00:00.00
CASERTA NUOTO CE M - Eso B 4 x 50 Sl 00:00.00

VIRTUS A.S.D. SA M - Eso B 4 x 50 Sl 00:00.00
VILMAR 2013 SA M - Eso B 4 x 50 Sl 00:00.00

CASERTA NUOTO CE M - Eso A 4 x 50 Sl 00:00.00
VILMAR 2013 SA M - Eso A 4 x 50 Sl 00:00.00
OLIMPIA S.V. CV M - Eso A 4 x 50 Sl 00:00.00
SINTESI S.S.D. NA M - Eso A 4 x 50 Sl 00:00.00

C.E.D. C.S.I. CAMPANIA
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